
R SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 0.4
R SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 0.5
R RED HILL 0.8 1.3
R ALTON/ PALOMA 14.1 15.4
L PORTOLA 3.2 18.6
R MARGUERITE 4.1 22.7
R LA PAZ 1.0 23.7
R MUIRLANDS 4.7 28.4
L ALTON 8.5 36.9
L RED HILL 0.5 37.4
L MACARTHUR 0.1 37.5
R THE SQUARE 37.5

38 MILES                  1450 FT CLIMBING

 ORANGE COUNTY WHEELMEN
THE SQUARE           M43


